
Time

Class #

Time

Class #

Time

Class #

Time

Class #

Time

Class #

Time

Class #

Time

Class #

Time

Class #

Time

Class #

Time

Class #

Time

Class #

         SPECIAL NEEDS PARTICIPANTS

DCRC promotes an inclusive policy for all of

our programs. To provide the best overall

experience for your child, an appointment must be
made for an inquiry of needs.  Please contact Jodi

Shealy, Special Needs Coordinator, at 410-4574.

This must be done before sign up to assure placement

and so accommodations can be identified. 

Level 3
9:15 am

383230.01

Level 4
10:05am

383240.01

Learn to Swim Classes
All learn to swim classes meet for 45 minutes

Monday - Thursday 

Level 2
10:55 am

383220.01

Preschool Level 3        3-

5 years old

9 am

383130.01

10:10 am

383130.02

383110.03

Preschool Level 2        3-

5 years old

9:35 am

383120.01

10:10 am

383120.02

10:45 am
383120.03

Non-Residents May 31 - June 3 June 1 -June 3

Mon, Tue, Wed, & Th

Preschool Level 1          

3-5 years old

9 am

383110.01

9:35 am

383110.02

10:45 am

Registration Dates: Online & In-Person Phone-In

Residents & School District Residents May 29 - June 3 May 30 - June 3

Summer 1 2018 Swim Lessons  

South Pool
June 4- June 14, 2018 (Monday-Thursday)
Class fees:   Residents: $64     School District and Non-Residents $74

Makeup/Refund Policy

No makeup classes are offered for lessons missed by participants.  








