Summer 1 2018 Swim Lessons South Pool

June 4- June 14, 2018 (Monday-Thursday)

Class fees: Residents: \$64 School District and Non-Residents \$74

Makeup/Refund Policy

No makeup classes are offered for lessons missed by participants.

Registration Dates:		Online & In-Person	Phone-In		
Residents & School District Residents			May 29 - June 3	May 30 - June 3	
Non-Residents		May 31 - June 3	June 1 -June 3		
			Mon, Tue, We	ed, & Th	
Preschool Level 1 3-5 years old	Time Class #	9 am 383110.01			
	Time Class #	9:35 am 383110.02			
	Time Class #	10:45 am 383110.03			
Preschool Level 2 3 5 years old	Time Class #		9:35 am 383120.01		
	3-Time Class #	10:10 am 383120.02			
	Time Class #	10:45 am 383120.03			
Preschool Level 3 3 5 years old	Time 3- Class #		9 am 383130.01	I	
	Time Class #	10:10 am 383130.02			

Learn to Swim Classes

All learn to swim classes meet for 45 minutes

		Monday - Thursday
Level 2	Time	10:55 am
	Class #	383220.01
Level 3	Time	9:15 am
	Class #	383230.01
Level 4	Time	10:05am
	Class #	383240.01

SPECIAL NEEDS PARTICIPANTS

DCRC promotes an inclusive policy for all of our programs. To provide the best overall experience for your child, an appointment must be made for an inquiry of needs. Please contact Jodi Shealy, Special Needs Coordinator, at 410-4574. This must be done before sign up to assure placement and so accommodations can be identified.

